Individual Best Times (All Time)

Tom Mccabe - (958561) - Stockport Metro SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:13.32
1:14.97
1:15.61
1:16.92
1:17.29
1:20.85
1:22.96
1:23.37
1:23.93
1:25.42
1:26.46
1:28.63
1:31.61
1:32.95
1:33.86
1:34.67
1:35.54
1:35.69
1:35.69
1:36.70
1:36.70
1:36.75
1:37.05
1:39.02
1:39.95

1:40.51

4.44 7

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

428
400
390
371
365
319
295
291
285
271
261
242
219
210
204
199
193
192
192
186
186
186
184
173
169
166

an4

Round

r r r r r M I T I I T ™M T I I T

m M m

I I I T

Date

20/09/22
16/11/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
18/11/18
17/09/19
27/01/18
27/01/18
18/09/18
17112117
18/11/17
30/09/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
15/10/16
03/07/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
15/05/16
21711115
29/08/15
05/12/15
05/07/15
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Meet

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2019
Cheshire County Championships 2019
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
SM Club Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships 2018
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet
BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet

Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
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Venue

Stockport
Grand Central Pools
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Matlock
Wigan
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Wigan
Sheffield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Sale

Bolton
Sheffield
Darwen

Sheffield
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Club Swam Under Level
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1.41.01/
1:42.81
1:44.20

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:13.32
1:14.97
1:20.85
1:15.61
1:16.92
1:17.29
1:23.93
1:23.37
1:22.96
1:25.42
1:26.46
1:28.63
1:32.95
1:31.61
1:33.86
1:34.67
1:35.54
1:36.75
1:36.70
1:36.70
1:35.69
1:35.69
1:39.95
1:37.05
1:42.81
1:39.02
1:40.51
1:41.57

1:44.20
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Date

20/09/22
16/11/19
17/09/19
26/01/19
26/01/19
18/11/18
18/09/18
27/01/18
27/01/18
17112117
18/11/17
30/09/17
28/01/17
28/01/17
18/12/16
15/10/16
03/07/16
15/05/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
30/01/16
05/12/15
21/11/15
15/09/15
29/08/15
05/07/15
11/04/15
31/01/15
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Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015

Meet

Stockport Metro Cub Champs 2022

Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet

SM Club Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019

Cheshire County Championships 2019
Stockport Metro November Short Course Open Meet
Stockport Metro Club Championships 2018
Cheshire County Championships 2018

Cheshire County Championships 2018
Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Wigan BEST Future Stars Open Meet

Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2017
Cheshire County Championships

Cheshire County Championships

Chesterfield Winter Open Championships
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2016

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

Trafford Metro 2016 Spring Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Cheshire County Championships 2016

Preston Christmas Countdown 2015 L3 Open Meet
BMSS November Sprint Meet 2015

Stockport Metro SC Club Championships 2015
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Wirral Metro April Development Meet

Greater Manchester Age Group Meet 2015
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Venue

Stockport
Grand Central Pools
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Stockport
Stockport
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Wigan
Wigan
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Matlock
Wigan
Sheffield
Sale
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Darwen
Bolton
Stockport
Sheffield
Sheffield
Birkenhead

Wigan
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Club Swam Under Level
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